7+ umorrFiciaL copy N

98933196

PERII19E

2402/0017 18 GO1 Page | of 3
1998-10-19 11:217
Cotk County Recorder 23,

7.
0

(-.ﬂ

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 094422351
Modification Fee: $1,050.00

Purpose of Modification:

TO REDUCE THE INTEREST RATE FROM 3.5325% TO 7.125%; TO CHANGE LOAN PROGRAMS FROM AN
ADJUSTABLE (3/1 NIV) TO A FIXED; TC C/IPNGE THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST PAYMENT FROM
$1160.81 TO $1354.95; TO MODIFY THE CkiGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL
ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDISIONAL ADVANCE IN THE AMOUNT OF $47,909.11

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter refer-ed to as "Modification”) made and entered into this
10TH dayof AUGUST ,1998  py and bet v~er: Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Pari, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica”) and DANIEL L MADDEN AND CONNIE R MADDEF., HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property loczted at
5333 WOODLAND WESTERN SPRINGS, IL 60558 and legally described as follows:

THE NORTH HALF OF LOT EIGHT (8) BLOCK THIRTY NINE (39), IN FORUST .HILLS OF WESTERN
SPRINGS, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS A SUBDIVISION BY HENRY EINFELDT ANZ GEORGE L BRUCKERT
OF THE EAST HALF (1/2) OF SECTION 7, TOWN 38 NORTH RANGE 12, EAS1 OV . THE THIRD
PRINCPAL MERIDAN. AND THAT PART OF BLOCKS 1z, 13, 14 AND 15 IN "THE dTGHLANDS" BEING
A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (1/4) AND THE WEST 800 FEET OF {HZ NORTH 144
FEET OF THE SOUTH WEST (l1/4) OF SECTION 7, TOWN 38 RANGE 12 EAST OF THE (1JIRD
PﬁINCIQAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, LYING EAST OF A LINE 33 FEET WEST OF
AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST QUARTER (1/4) OF SAID SECTION 7

P.LN. # 18-07-415-021

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of

ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars ($150,000.00 )
evidenced by a Note ("Note") and Mortgage both dated jyng 9, 1994 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of  cooxr County, Iinois as Document Number

94526027 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Madification;
M1294 2/98 Page 10f 3




.

UOFFIGIAL C@PY "™

€ Jo 7 abed 26/Z ¥EZIW
Ag ‘A8
NIQQG¥R ¥ TINNOD NZAQYW 7T TAINAG
K\WW Ag kg
(s ouuoa
" 8661 Jsnbny 0 ABD 30T S} Palaatap pue pajeas ‘painoaxy
"pasIngl

ujlaIay se ‘pesjuod abebucpy pies jo suonebiigo ayl Jo jg wiouad o} pue pajels ulaIsy se ssaupajgapul pies Ked o}
sasiuosd paubisiapun ay) pue '1oa)je pue aai1oj ||nj ul uiewa) |leys abebuo pue ajoN ptes 'spadsal e uj

‘wanob pue joauod jeys

UOIR2YIPOI SIY} JO SuoisiAoid puB SUOIIPUOD ‘sLita) 21y ‘siemollog ey} Aq panoexa suswnsog ueo™ Jayjo
40 sfieBUo ‘SJON 2Y) YpM JUBISISUODU] BIR 10 1'% JBJID UCITeIHIPO SIU) Jo suoisiroid pue suompuod
‘SULIR) AU} JUSIXD SUY O] '$202 ‘| ANp paluaap aq [iim SUZUNoo(] UBOT aUY) |[e Japun a1e@ Alunjey ey pue
(,910q Aunew ayL) vZoz ‘| Anr ueyl 1aie] ou pred aq i o10N a4yl J19pun pamo swins |[e 1ey) pasibe si )

8661 ‘| Joquaides uo BuuyBaq Yiuow 1085 Jo Aep 1514 84} UG sjuswied payipow
Mol ay) axeuw Jleys siamoniog 8yl 'S6'FSE LS 84 [IIM 8A0qR pajesindl ajel 8y} Uo paseq JswAed jsasel
pue jediouud ay] ueo) ay) 10 LB} BulurewWwa) AU} 10 IUBISUOD UKL LS [IIM 8184 }S8I8)UI PayIpow S|

‘965212 39 (I Aed o) painbal ale slamouog sy} sel 1Sa19jU| pullipuil 84l 8661 ‘| 1snBny jo Y

'SMO||0} SB
30N 8y} Jo (sebueyn wewhed Auiuop pue sjey 1salslul) ¥ UORDSS '(SJuswAegd) £ UONDRS “is3IB|) Z UONOAS
Buipuawre Ajjeoyioads Aq eaoqe paquosap abefuoy pue ajoN 2y} Apow pue puaure Agala' £ s1amouog ayl

"{00°000'261$) SFeIl0T 00 1/00 PUB pUBSNOYL
om] AjauiN paipuny auQ o} sssupsigapul pres Jo soueeq [edipuud predun sy aseaiou) |leys yaiym (1 1'606'24$)
se|loQ 001/L | Pug SUIN palpuny SUIN puesnoy ] UsAsg Alod J0 83UBADY [euonippy Ue puny |im eousuwy pIy

‘(11'606"L¥'$) S1e110Q 001/} L PUR SUIN PaIpuUnH 8uIN PUBSNOYL Usnag Ao JO JUNowe ay) peaoxe 0}
10U SpUN JO BJUBAPR feUONIPPE Ue 10} apiacid O} palipow &q feYS v661 ‘6 sunp patep abebuop pue ajoN syl

"(68'060'vY 1 $) SIElloQ 001/68 pue AjaUIN puesnoy) ino4 Ao paipuny auQ
S| $$8UPalgapul pres Jo asueleq [ediouud predun ay) ‘uoleoLIPOI SIU} JO 81ep au Jo se Jeu peaibe s
:smo||0} st galbe saiped sy} ‘palipamouyoe Agasay s yowym jo Aouajouyns pue jdiaoal sy} ‘UCHRISPISUDD ajgen|eA
pue poob Joylo pue 'UI249Y pauBIU0D SJUBLAAOD |BMhW B4} JO UONBISPISUDD Ul 'IHO4THIHL MON

‘ssaupalqapul pies Jo
abeBLop pue 310N U} JO SWB} B} 251Aa1 O} USIM UOIJBISPISUOD [ENJNWI JO} 0}31aY Saiped ay} ‘SYINIHM

BT Qe TEE4R4




STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS
COUNTY OF )

DANIEL L MADDEN AND CONNIE R MADDEN

signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature: § cu.& \-A-m-i&r-.

oL LonvTe

Name (Typed or Printed)

" . -G~ 20D
My Commissiun Frnires: 3-C-a >

UNIDFEFICIAL COPY

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that

whose names are subscribed to the foregoeing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that T he y
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein

Al sl ol ™ bl el el el ol B 2

\ "OFFICIAL SEAL™

{ PAUL WHITE

§ Notary Public, State of Iifinois
§ My Commission Expires 3.6-2002

LENDER:

Mi

ERICA BANK, fsb

)
) SS
COUNTY OF )
] ou_
Vice  President of Mid America Bank,
'R-:'v_es-_&’w_

THE UNDERWN ary Public in and for saig county and state aforesaid, do hereby certifz, that
, petsonzlly known to me to be the

fsb.,

, the Aszt. Secretary of said corporation and

a _wiational banking corporation  and

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are sulscribed to the foregoing instrument,

appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such

Vice President and

Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the fid _ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation t¢ Le affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

Notary Public

S

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS IQmY oF _LQVUG ‘\)&_Y/.

AR
o

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

KELL WAGNER
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

My Commission Expires: \
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
Kenneth Koranda, President
Mid America Bank, fsb.
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/11/99

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Mid America Bank, fsb.
1823 Centre Point Circle
P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, llinois 60566-7142

M1284 2/98 Pages 3 of 3




